C3™ CMTSC3  CMTS
Overview
The ARRIS C3™ Cable Modem Termination System is a CableLabs® DOCSIS® 2.0
Qualified Cable Modem Termination System (CMTS) delivering superior performance for
up to 3000 registered cable modems while occupying only one rack unit (1RU) of space
(1.75 in) in a cable operator’s headend facility. This small size allows operators to
successfully deploy IP services in both new and existing cable networks in any size
market worldwide.

3
C3™ CMTS Cable Modem Termination System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
2 Upstream Ports
720920A Australian AC Cord
720920E European AC Cord
720920J Japanese AC Cord
720920N North American AC Cord
720920U United Kingdom AC Cord
4 Upstream Ports
720921A Australian AC Cord
  d720921E European AC Cord
720921J Japanese AC Cord
720921N North American AC Cord
720921U United Kingdom AC Cord
714914 DC Cord
6 Upstream Ports
720922A Australian AC Cord
720922E European AC Cord
720922J Japanese AC Cord
720922N North American AC Cord
720922U United Kingdom AC Cord
714917 DC Cord
Software for each CMTS:
719483 Software Rel. 4.4 Kit (base license, software & documentation CD)
713868 RIPv2 Routing License (optional keyed feature)